Lobbyist Name
Jim Inklebarger
Janna Lhota
Janna Lhota
Janna Lhota
William Laystrom
William Laystrom
William Laystrom
William Laystrom
William Laystrom
William Laystrom
William Laystrom
William Laystrom
William Laystrom
William Laystrom
George Platt
Seth Platt

Hope Calhoun
Luigi Pace

Firm Name
Brinwo

Holland & Knight
Holland & Knight
Holland & Knight
Doumar Allsworth
Doumar Allsworth
Doumar Allsworth
Doumar Allsworth
Doumar Allsworth
Doumar Allsworth
Doumar Allsworth
Doumar Allsworth
Doumar Allsworth
Doumar Allsworth
LSN Partners LLC
LSN Partners LLC

Dunay Miskel & Backman
Waste Management

Firm Address

150 S University Dr #D Plant
515 E Las Olas Blvd Ft Laud
515 E Las Olas Blvd Ft Laud
515 E Las Olas Blvd Ft Laud

1177 SE 3 Ave Ft Laud
1177 SE 3 Ave Ft Laud
1177 SE 3 Ave Ft Laud
1177 SE 3 Ave Ft Laud
1177 SE 3 Ave Ft Laud
1177 SE 3 Ave Ft Laud
1177 SE 3 Ave Ft Laud
1177 SE 3 Ave Ft Laud
1177 SE 3 Ave Ft Laud
1177 SE 3 Ave Ft Laud

333 N New River Dr E Ft Laud
333 N New River Dr E Ft Laud
14 SE 4 St #36 Boca Raton

2018 REGISTERED LOBBYISTS

Client Name
Seritage
Ramco-Gershenson
Baptist Health
Verizon Wireless
Encore Capital Mgmt
Stile Corp

Lennar

Mill Creek Residential
AMLI

BPI, LCC

Waste Management
Plantation Profess Plz
Strata/Invesca

TM Residential
LimeBike

LimeBike

WaWa

2700 Wiles Rd Pompano Beach Waste Management

Subject Matter
Sears Redevelopment

Proposed site plan

Proposed site plan

Solid Waste & Recycling

Year Active
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018



